
168,1,16 

183,222,232 

64,64,64 

211,54,69 

211,96,107 

160,160,160 

219,219,219 

1 

65,148,156 

Control4 Confidential 

Investor Overview 

November 2013 



168,1,16 

183,222,232 

64,64,64 

211,54,69 

211,96,107 

160,160,160 

219,219,219 

2 

65,148,156 

Forward-Looking Statements    

The information contained in this presentation is confidential and proprietary to Control4 (ñControl4ò or ñthe Companyò) and is being 

submitted to you with the express understanding that you will not release this information, discuss the information contained herein, 

make reproductions of or use the information contained herein for any purpose other than evaluating the Company. 

 

 

This presentation contains ñforward-lookingò statements that involve risks, uncertainties and assumptions. If the risks or 

uncertainties ever materialize or the assumptions prove incorrect, the Companyôs results may differ materially from those expressed 

or implied by such forward-looking statements. All statements other than statements of historical fact could be deemed forward-

looking, including, but not limited to: any statements about historical results that may suggest trends for the Companyôs business 

and results of operations; any statements concerning the Companyôs plans, strategies or objectives; any statements of expectation 

or belief regarding future events; and any statements of assumptions underlying any of the foregoing. These statements are based on 

estimates and information available to the Company at the time of this presentation and are not guarantees of future performance. 

Actual results could differ materially from the Companyôs current expectations as a result of many factors, including, but not limited 

to: quarterly fluctuations in the Companyôs business and results of operations; the Companyôs ability to address market needs and 

sell its products and services successfully; the effects of competition; and market factors and general economic conditions. The 

Company assumes no obligation for and does not intend to update these forward-looking statements.  Nothing contained herein is, or 

should be relied on as, a promise or representation as to the future performance of the Company. This presentation includes certain 

non-GAAP financial measures.  

 

 

 

Logos and trademarks referenced herein are the property of their respective owners. 
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 Control4   

Market Leader ï Driving Mainstream 

Opportunity 

Large, Underpenetrated Market 

Operating System of the Home 

Channel and Ecosystem Barriers to Entry 

Revenue and Margin Growth 

Strong, Cohesive Management Team 

Nasdaq: CTRL 

Headquarters: Salt Lake City 

Training Centers: SLC, Chicago, North 

Carolina, London, Mumbai, Shanghai 

2012 Revenue: $110 Million 

359 Employees worldwide 

IPO: August 1, 2013 

Investment Highlights Company Snapshot 
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Connected Home History 

1956 

1987 

Market Opportunity Platform Ecosystem Growth Financials 

 

 

Founded in 2003 
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Connected é But Not Integrated 

Market Opportunity Platform Ecosystem Growth Financials 

Security 

Entertainment 

Comfort 

Lighting 

Controls 

Manufacturers Devices Protocols Consumers 
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The Integrated Home 

Market Opportunity Platform Ecosystem Growth Financials 

The Operating System of the Home 
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Platform to Change Consumersô Lives 

Market Opportunity Platform Ecosystem Growth Financials 

Entertainment Convenience 

Comfort 

Efficiency 

Safety 

Security 

The Operating System of the Home 
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2008 2009 2010 2011 2012

 

 Sustainable Growth 

Market Opportunity Platform Ecosystem Growth Financials 

2007 
Economy 

ÅHousing Starts at 1.8 million/year 
 

Control4 

Å 70% of Revenue from New Construction 
 

Economy / Revenue Economy / Control4 

2008-2012 
Economy 

ÅHouse Starts Dropped to Historic Lows 
 

Control4 

Å Strong Double Digit Revenue Growth 

Å Strong Gross Margin Expansion 
 

1 2 3 4 5
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 Established and Growing Leadership 

130,000+ Homes Installed 

2,800+ Dealers 

80+ Countries 

6,400+ Third-Party Devices 

10+ Years of Innovation 

Milestones 

Market Opportunity Platform Ecosystem Growth Financials 
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Driving Mainstream Opportunity 

Currently installed in 135K homes, providing significant runway 

Market Opportunity Platform Ecosystem Growth Financials 

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, 2012. 

Households 2.4M 

>$250K 

7.6M 

$250K-$150K 

13.8M 

$150K-$100K 

93.8M 

<$100K Income 

42% 

45 % 

13%  
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 Mainstream Market is Large and Growing 

35% 

CAGR 

Mainstream Automation Market 

Source: ABI Research, May 2012. 

$571 Million 

$2.6 Billion 

Mainstream Requirements 

Affordable 

Easy-to-use 

Interoperable 

Flexible 

Personalized 

Market Opportunity Platform Ecosystem Growth Financials 
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Control4 Delivers and Leads on Value 

Affordability 

Managed Services 

Market Opportunity Platform Ecosystem Growth Financials 

Integrated 

Affordable 

Easy-to-use 

Interoperable 

Flexible 
Personalized 

Point Products 

Luxury Installations Mainstream Automation 
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The Operating System of the Home 




